YouGov

YouGov International - Personal impacts of coronavirus

Fieldwork Dates: 2-11 November

Europe Americas Middle East
. Saudi
Denmark France Germany Italy Spain Sweden UK USA Egypt Arabia UAE
Unweighted base 1000 1001 1950 1027 1058 1010 1669 1204 1010 1013 1002
Fieldwork dates 24-28 Sep 24-27 Sep 20-22 Sep 30 ?)iFt) -1 21-23 Sep 27-28 Sep 23-24 Sep 20-26 Sep 20-27 Sep 20-27 Sep

Very negative 3% 10% 7% 8% 4% 7% 9% 11% 13% 9% 16%
Moderately negative 7% 19% 12% 15% 12% 9% 18% 17% 15% 12% 15%
Slightly negative 29% 29% 22% 31% 35% 30% 30% 25% 15% 15% 23%
Total negative impact 40% 58% 40% 54% 51% 47% 57% 53% 44% 36% 54%
No impact 45% 29% 48% 34% 37% 39% 31% 29% 33% 41% 18%
Slightly positive 6% 4% 4% 3% 4% 4% 4% 3% 4% 4% 8%
Moderately positive 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 4% 4% 7%
Very positive 1% 3% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 4% 2% 4% 7%
Total positive impact 12% 10% 7% 6% 8% 9% 7% 10% 9% 12% 21%
Don't know 3% 3% 2% 4% 3% 4% 3% 5% 9% 8% 3%
Prefer not to say 1% - 3% 1% 1% 1% 2% 4% 4% 4% 4%
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YouGov Intern
Fieldwork Dates: 2-11 No

Unweighted base

Fieldwork dates

Very negative
Moderately negative
Slightly negative

Total negative impact
No impact

Slightly positive
Moderately positive
Very positive

Total positive impact
Don't know

Prefer not to say

Australia

1030

1%
15%
31%
57%
28%
5%
4%
4%
12%
2%
1%

China

1064

8%
18%
36%
62%
21%

4%

4%

3%
11%

3%

3%

Hong Kong

1031

7%
10%
38%
55%
33%

5%

3%

1%

9%

3%

0%

India

1005

21-26 Sep

16%
21%
27%
64%
13%
6%
5%
7%
18%
3%
2%
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Indonesia

1030

15%
17%
28%
61%
19%
5%
4%
4%
13%
6%
2%

6%
4%

Asia-Pacific
Malaysia Pakistan
1105 996
20-27 Sep

12% 19%
17% 20%
30% 25%
59% 64%
10% 13%

7% 8%

8% 4%

7% 5%
22% 17%

4%
3%

Philippines

1167

27%
22%
24%
74%
6%
7%
5%
5%
16%
2%
2%

YouGov

Singapore

1050

8%
16%
34%
57%
21%

7%

5%

3%
16%

3%

2%

Taiwan

1065

10%
26%
35%
71%
21%
3%
2%
1%
5%
1%
2%

2074

34%
29%
21%
84%
7%
2%
2%
3%
7%
1%
1%

Thailand
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YouGov Intern
Fieldwork Dates: 2-11 No

Unweighted base

Fieldwork dates

Very negative
Moderately negative
Slightly negative

Total negative impact
No impact

Slightly positive
Moderately positive
Very positive

Total positive impact
Don't know

Prefer not to say

Vietnam

1097

15%
22%
34%
1%
18%
3%
3%
2%
8%
1%
1%
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