

YouGov International - Personal impacts of coronavirus

Fieldwork Dates: 2-11 November

	Europe								Middle East			
	Denmark	France	Germany	Italy	Spain	Sweden	UK	USA	Egypt	Saudi Arabia	UAE	
Unweighted base	1000	1001	1950	1027	1058	1010	1669	1204	1010	1013	1002	
Fieldwork dates	24-28 Sep	24-27 Sep	20-22 Sep	30 Sep - 1 Oct		21-23 Sep	27-28 Sep	23-24 Sep	20-26 Sep	20-27 Sep	20-27 Sep	
Very negative	3%	10%	7%	8%	4%	7%	9%	11%	13%	9%	16%	
Moderately negative	7%	19%	12%	15%	12%	9%	18%	17%	15%	12%	15%	
Slightly negative	29%	29%	22%	31%	35%	30%	30%	25%	15%	15%	23%	
Total negative impact	40%	58%	40%	54%	51%	47%	57%	53%	44%	36%	54%	
No impact	45%	29%	48%	34%	37%	39%	31%	29%	33%	41%	18%	
Slightly positive	6%	4%	4%	3%	4%	4%	4%	3%	4%	4%	8%	
Moderately positive	4%	3%	3%	2%	3%	2%	2%	2%	4%	4%	7%	
Very positive	1%	3%	1%	1%	1%	2%	1%	4%	2%	4%	7%	
Total positive impact	12%	10%	7%	6%	8%	9%	7%	10%	9%	12%	21%	
Don't know	3%	3%	2%	4%	3%	4%	3%	5%	9%	8%	3%	
Prefer not to say	1%	-	3%	1%	1%	1%	2%	4%	4%	4%	4%	



YouGov Intern

Fieldwork Dates: 2-11 No

	Asia-Pacific										
	Australia	China	Hong Kong	India	Indonesia	Malaysia	Pakistan	Philippines	Singapore	Taiwan	Thailand
Unweighted base	1030	1064	1031	1005	1030	1105	996	1167	1050	1065	2074
Fieldwork dates	'			21-26 Sep			20-27 Sep				
Very negative	11%	8%	7%	16%	15%	12%	19%	27%	8%	10%	34%
Moderately negative	15%	18%	10%	21%	17%	17%	20%	22%	16%	26%	29%
Slightly negative	31%	36%	38%	27%	28%	30%	25%	24%	34%	35%	21%
Total negative impact	57%	62%	55%	64%	61%	59%	64%	74%	57%	71%	84%
No impact	28%	21%	33%	13%	19%	10%	13%	6%	21%	21%	7%
Slightly positive	5%	4%	5%	6%	5%	7%	8%	7%	7%	3%	2%
Moderately positive	4%	4%	3%	5%	4%	8%	4%	5%	5%	2%	2%
Very positive	4%	3%	1%	7%	4%	7%	5%	5%	3%	1%	3%
Total positive impact	12%	11%	9%	18%	13%	22%	17%	16%	16%	5%	7%
Don't know	2%	3%	3%	3%	6%	6%	4%	2%	3%	1%	1%
Prefer not to say	1%	3%	0%	2%	2%	4%	3%	2%	2%	2%	1%



YouGov Intern

Fieldwork Dates: 2-11 No



Unweighted base

1097

Fieldwork dates

Very negative	15%			
Moderately negative	22%			
Slightly negative	34%			
Total negative impact	71%			
No impact	18%			
Slightly positive	3%			
Moderately positive	3%			
Very positive	2%			
Total positive impact	8%			
Don't know	1%			
Prefer not to say	1%			